



POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
1	1	426573	KONSOL COMBI TILKOBLING	SWEEP CONNECTOR
2	1	426574	KONSOL SNESKRABER TILKOBLING	SNOW BLADE CONNECTOR
3	4	423999	BOLT M8X20	BOLT M8*20-8.8
4	1	426575	GREB	GRIP
5	1	426576	STYRRØR ØVRE	UPPER HANDLE
6	1	90122134	FLANGEBOLT 8.8 M6X35 FZ	COLLAR BOLT M6X35 FZ
7	1	861014	FLANGEMØTRIK M6 FZ	
8	1	426579	STYRRØR NEDRE	STEERING BASE WELDED
9	1	426580	KONSOL SKRABEBLAD	CONNECTOR BRACKET WELDED
10	2	426581	FLANGEBOLT M10X60	HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M10*60
11	2	426582	GUMMIKLODS	RUBBER SUPPORT
12	8	426583	FLANGEMØTRIK M10	HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK NUT M10
13	2	426584	BOLT M10X35	BOLT M10*35
14	2	426585	SKIVE	STEP WASHER
15	2	426586	LÅSESPLIT	CIRCLE PIN
16	6	426587	KRAVE I	PLUG I
17	2	426588	BESLAG	SUPPORT WELDED
18	2	426589	SLÆBESKO	SUPPORT BASE
19	2	426590	SKIVE M10	BIG WASHER 10
20	4	426591	FLANGEBOLT M10X30	HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M10*30
21	23	426592	FLANGEMØTRIK M8	HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK NUT M8
22	1	426593	SNEKRABER BLAD 80CM	PRO750 SNOW BLADE PLATE
23	8	426594	BRÆDDEBOLT SORT M8X20	ROUND HEAD BOLT M8*20
24	1	426595	GUMMILISTE BAG	RUBBER BOARD
25	1	426596	SKINNE METAL FRONT	RUBBER FRONT
26	7	426597	BRÆDDEBOLT M8X30	ROUND HEAD BOLT M8*30
27	2	426598	GREB	ABS HOLDER
28	4	426599	BOLT M8X25	HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X25